
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc.,
International Quartet Preliminaries Contest
Mid-Atlantic District, Cherry Hill, NJ, March 8, 2003

*Quartets scoring 2736 points or greater qualify for the International Quartet Contest in July 2003. 

Finals Quartet Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg
*1 Wheelhouse When I Leave The World Behind 235 237 245 1433 1443 2876 79.9

MAMMY 243 233 240
*2 Phat Cats If This Should Be Our Last Goodbye 231 240 237 1410 1437 2847 79.1

Waiting For The Robert E. Lee 233 235 234
*3 Good Times I've Been Working On The Railroad 235 235 236 1412 1408 2820 78.3

That's What I Call A Pal 233 239 234
*4 Premiere All Of Me 229 230 236 1411 1387 2798 77.7

Auld Lang Syne 229 246 241
* Reveille - Competed & Qualified in Seneca Land District for score 76.5

5 Iguanas In Flight Hello Ma Baby 224 226 225 1332 1360 2692 74.8
After You've Gone 214 225 218

6 Hit Parade Always 220 222 215 1305 1324 2629 73.0
It All Depends On You 217 219 212

7 Crossroads Birth Of The Blues 211 225 225 1317 1266 2583 71.8
Careless/Hairless (Parody) 209 231 216

8 2nd Generation Once Upon A Time 197 216 219 1267 1272 2539 70.5
3 Girl (Medley) 210 209 216

9 Mercury Takin' A Chance On Love 206 215 213 1261 1273 2534 70.4
Lulu's Back In Town 208 210 209

10 Moonlighting If You Were The Only Girl In The World 201 213 204 1223 1298 2521 70.0
Love/Eyes (Medley) 194 211 200

11 SHOWDOWN Little Girl 206 207 204 1212 1249 2461 68.4
Sugar/Sweet/Baby (Medley) 197 199 199

Quartet Semi-Finals, March 7-8, 2003
Semi-
Finals Quartet Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Avg

1 Wheelhouse All Alone 238 247 237 1443 80.2
You're Nobody 'Til Somebody Loves You 238 244 239

2 Phat Cats Masquerade Is Over 243 237 246 1437 79.8
Wedding Bells Are Breaking Up... 235 237 239

3 Good Times Redhead (Medley) 233 240 226 1408 78.2
If I Love Again 233 245 231

4 Premiere It's Only A Paper Moon 230 226 232 1387 77.1
Mistakes 231 238 230

5 Iguanas In Flight Goody Goody 219 230 225 1360 75.6
My Romance/It's You (Medley) 225 237 224

6 Hit Parade Roses Of Picardy 219 225 220 1324 73.6
I Guess I Always Will 218 227 215

7 Moonlighting I've Been Working On The Railroad 207 225 218 1298 72.1
My Old Kentucky Home 204 231 213

8 Mercury Beautiful Dreamer 207 214 213 1273 70.7
Sweet Georgia Brown 209 219 211

9 2nd Generation I Found A Million Dollar Baby 208 211 212 1272 70.7
How Deep Is The Ocean? 212 220 209

10 Crossroads From The First Hello 207 220 209 1266 70.3
He's A Soul Man 210 221 199


